
Between clustersWithin clusters

D
ow

ns
tre

am
/u

ps
tre

am
 is

of
or

m
 S

lo
w

er
/w

ild
-ty

pe
 P

ol
 II

 ra
tio

Spacing (nt)

n  5 n  6

n  7 n  8

Spacing (nt)

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

0 5 10 15 20 25

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

0 5 10 15 20 25
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

0 5 10 15 20 25

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

0 5 10 15 20 25

Figure 2 - figure supplement 1


